CITY: LITTLE CANADA

238
323
332
339
423
441
442
451
453
454
531
541
561
621
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -M1SC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
REAL ESTATE
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$52,440,685
$4,764,358
$8,576,750
$5,850,818
$89,162,004
$9,774,155
$16,794,605
$12,448,038
$23,845,698
$3,686,387
$1,492,777
$12,149,997
$4,477,056
$8,299,729
$7,050,531
$9,504,977
$5,763,889
$39,507,013

$315,589,467

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$211,076
$1,248,077
$75,570
$1,348,358
$3,434,780
$4,324,244
$15,713,064
$9,194,918
$11,607,579
$3,241,652
$485,233
$1,479,522
$3,669,229
$22,017
$7,037,637
$3,482,139
$3,130,092
$7,957,657

$77,662,844

SALES TAX

$13,720
$81,125
$4,912
$87,642
$223,264
$281,078
$1,021,348
$597,670
$751,787
$210,705
$31,541
$96,168
$238,503
$1,431
$464,549
$226,344
$203,455
$522,891

$5,058,133

USE TAX

$44,384
$4,284
$5,258
$7,137
$8,177
$0
$2,438
$8,355
$96,529
$0
$1,935
$6,168
$0
$10,319
$46
$926
$820
$99,978

$296,754

TOTAL TAX

$58,104
$85,409
$10,170
$94,779
$231,441
$281,078
$1,023,786
$606,025
$848,316
$210,705
$33,476
$102,336
$238,503
$11,750
$464,595
$227,270
$204,275
$622,869

$5,354,887
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