MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: LITTLE CANADA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$52,440,685	\$211,076	\$13,720	\$44,384	\$58,104	13
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$4,764,358	\$1,248,077	\$81,125	\$4,284	\$85,409	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$8,576,750	\$75,570	\$4,912	\$5,258	\$10,170	6
339 MFG -MISC	\$5,850,818	\$1,348,358	\$87,642	\$7,137	\$94,779	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$89,162,004	\$3,434,780	\$223,264	\$8,177	\$231,441	11
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$9,774,155	\$4,324,244	\$281,078	\$0	\$281,078	6
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$16,794,605	\$15,713,064	\$1,021,348	\$2,438	\$1,023,786	6
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$12,448,038	\$9,194,918	\$597,670	\$8,355	\$606,025	8
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$23,845,698	\$11,607,579	\$751,787	\$96,529	\$848,316	40
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$3,686,387	\$3,241,652	\$210,705	\$0	\$210,705	6
531 REAL ESTATE	\$1,492,777	\$485,233	\$31,541	\$1,935	\$33,476	7
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$12,149,997	\$1,479,522	\$96,168	\$6,168	\$102,336	22
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$4,477,056	\$3,669,229	\$238,503	\$0	\$238,503	19
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$8,299,729	\$22,017	\$1,431	\$10,319	\$11,750	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$7,050,531	\$7,037,637	\$464,549	\$46	\$464,595	9
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$9,504,977	\$3,482,139	\$226,344	\$926	\$227,270	19
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$5,763,889	\$3,130,092	\$203,455	\$820	\$204,275	11
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$39,507,013	\$7,957,657	\$522,891	\$99,978	\$622,869	52
CITY TOTAL	\$315,589,467	\$77,662,844	\$5,058,133	\$296,754	\$5,354,887	248